
Please Circle Desired Category: Antiques, Art, Arts & Crafts, Automobiles, Books, Collectables, Computers, 
Electronics, Environment, For Sale, Free, Furniture, Garage Sales, Gardening, Health, Housecleaning, Housing, 
Learning, Miscellaneous, Music, Music Instruction, Notices, Pets, Real Estate, Services, Wanted, Other

• Business Classified Ads (product or service) - $ 1.00 per Line Per Issue, per Placement.

• FREE Private Party Classified Ads (placed by individuals for FREE offered personal items)

- No Charge for the first three lines (one line is 30 characters including spaces between words).

- Line 4: $1, Line 5: $2 (total), Line 6: $3 (total) (Each additional line is $1 each time it runs and must 

be Paid in advance {see below}).  A maximum of 3 free classifieds may run per issue and may run a 

maximum of 3 issues. 

Classified advertising
Direct Advertising Submissions/Payments to: 
Check by MAIL: The Ojai & Ventura View
                          P.O. Box 1824, Ojai, CA 93024          OR 
 Pay ONLINE                Go To www.PayPal.com
 Send to Paypal, Using the Following email;
    Send to editor@OjaiandVenturaView.com
            The Ojai & Ventura  View

Line 1 - $1
Line 2 - $2
Line 3 - $3
Line 4 - $4
Line 5 - $5
Line 6 - $6
Line 7 - $7
Line 8 - $8
Line 9 - $9

FREE
FREE
FREE
$1
$2
$3
$4
$5
$6

Business Classified AdsFREE Private Party Classified Ads

A. # of Issues to Run
B. $1 Per Line

PAYMENT ENCLOSED (A x B) $

Note: One Letter, Number, Punctuation or Mark per Square.  Please Leave a Blank Square Between Words.

VIEW ClassAdsForm © 2008, Ojai and Ventura VIEW

Class i f iedsThe Ojai & Ventura

C l a s s i f i e d  R a t e s  •  P u b l i s h e d  i n  t h e  O j a i  &  Ve n t u r a  G o l d  C o a s t  R e g i o n  •  A u g u s t  2 0 0 8

To Place A Local Ad: Download CLASSIFIED Ad Form
(pdf), then Calculate, Mail/or Scan/E-Mail the
Form to advertise@ojaiandventuraview.com
PrePayment: All Ads must be Prepaid for the duration
of the Ad Run.  Send Check to The Ojai and Ventura VIEW, P.O. Box 1824, Ojai, Ca. 93023
or www.PayPal.com (send payment to editor@ojaiandventuraview.com)

The Ojai & Ventura View • P.O. Box 1824, Ojai, CA 93024 • phone/fax: 805/640-8439 (640-View)

We Reserve the Right to Refuse Any Advertising.  

Person Submitting Ad:
Business Name:
Phone/Fax:
Email:
Mailing Address:

Ad Deadlines        for      Projected Issue
May/# 36 - Fri, May 20   Mon, May. 30
June/# 37 - Fri, June 17 Mon, June 27
July/# 38 - Fri, July 15    Mon, July 25
Aug/# 39 - Fri, Aug. 19   Mon, Aug. 29
Sept/# 40 - Fri, Sept. 16   Mon, Sept 26
Oct/# 41 - Fri, Oct. 14     Mon, Oct. 24
Nov/# 42 - Fri, Nov. 11    Mon, Nov. 21
Dec/# 43 - Fri, Dec. 9      Mon, Dec. 19
Jan/# 44 - Fri, Jan. 20     Mon, Jan. 30
Feb/# 45 - Fri, Feb. 17   Mon, Feb. 27
Mar/# 46 - Fri, Mar. 16    Mon, Mar. 26
Apr/# 47 - Fri, Apr. 20    Mon, Apr. 30
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